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1 18/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57486 Harsh Raj 02/03/1999 Ajay Kumar Ansu Kumari Male BC 8340297857 harsh.raj99@gmail.com

No

2 20/08/2022 Pursuing II YEAR 57481 Jyoti Sinha 29/01/1997 Kanchan Kumar Renu Sinha Female BC 7485871180 jyoti.sinha97@yahoo.com
No

3 20/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57478 Manisha Kumari 20/04/2000 Radheshyam Lal Madhu Mala Female BC 7643099519 mansha.kri@gmail.com
No

4 22/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57459 Shaista Shafique 15/11/1995 Md. Shafique Alam Shamima Khatoon Female EBC 9386560601 shaista.shafique@yahoo.com
No

5 22/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57489 Balram Kumar 15/04/1994 Sikander Singh Shakuntala Devi Male BC 9110907545 balram.kr94@gmail.com
No

6 22/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57467 Krishn Kumar 12/05/2000 Sunil Kumar Sangita Devi Male EWS 6299849672 krishn.kr@rediffmail.com
No

7 22/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57488 Manish Kumar 05/01/2000 Devendra Singh Saroj Devi Male EBC 7061027126 manish.kr123@gmail.com
No

8 23/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57480 Minu Kumari 25/11/1989 Krishna Kr. Yadav Sharda Devi Female BC 7061855130 minu.kri@gmail.com
No

9 23/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57482 Swati Rai 04/03/1999 Arun Kumar Manimala Devi Female EBC 8789365478 swati.rai99@gmail.com
No

10 23/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57460 Kanhaiya Kumar 10/02/2000 Bhausagar Prasad Soni Devi Male SC 9113431408 kanhaiy.kr2000@gmail.com
No

11 24/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57469 Anand Raj 07/10/1995 Birendra Kumar Shashi Prabha Devi Male BC 8789303171 anand.raj95@gmail.com
No

12 24/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57457 Sumit Kumar 09/04/1999 Sunil Kumar Radhika Kumari Male BC 9155706225 sumit.kr99@gmail.com
No

13 24/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57454 Anushka 05/05/1997 Ajay Kumar Rekha Kumari Female EBC 7759071884 anushka.online2u@gmail.com
No

14 24/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57476 Naman Priyadarshi 10/09/1998 Ajit Kumar Mamta Devi Male BC 9060334510 naman.priya98@mail.com
No

15 25/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57452 Neeraj Raj 09/02/1999 Dhananjay Kumar Nishu Kumari Male BC 9534783086 neeraj.raj99@gmail.com
No

16 25/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57474 Pallavi Bharti 20/02/1998 Anand Kumar Punam Devi Female BC 7296010310 pallavi.bharti98@gmail.com
No

17 25/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57484 Prabhat Kumar 17/03/1998 Kaushal Kishor Singh Baby Devi Male EWS 6206908110 prabhat.kr2u@gmail.com
No

18 26/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57489 Phonu Kumar 14/02/1998 Pannalal Prasad Sabuja Devi Male BC 6202823943 phonu.kr98@yahoo.com
No

19 26/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57485 Md. Afroz Hamid 10/03/1996 Md. Tajuddin Abra Khatoon Male GEN 8955668237 afroz.hamid123@yahoo.com
No

20 26/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57465 Erfath Jahan 03/03/1998 Md.Tanweer Alam Sabiha Khatoon Female GEN 8603524747 erfath.jahan123@gmail.com
No

21 26/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57444 Anisha Bharti 12/11/2000 Sanjay Kr. Singh Ranju Kumari Female BC 9304419730 anisha.bharti@gmail.com
No

22 26/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57463 Ajay Kumar 04/03/2000 Umesh Pandit Asha Devi Male BC 8406932370 ajay_online4u@gmail.com
No

23 26/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57479 Prashant Kumar 23/01/1993 Bijay Kant Besra Sarla Jasmin Murmu Male ST 9354369224 prashant_online2u@gmail.com
No

24 30/08/2022 Pursuing II YEAR 57456 Md. Shahnawaz Alam 02/03/2001 Md. Abdul Hasan Shakila Khatoon Male BC 6200630217 shahnawaz.alam01@gmail.com
No

25 30/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57471 Pranav Kumar 07/05/2000 Uday Kumar Usha Kumari Male BC 8406924214 pranav.kr@gmail.com
No

26 30/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57477 Md. Raquib Alam 15/10/1998 Md. Yasin Ansari Rukshana Naaz Male BC 9852458307 raquib.alam98@yahoo.com
No

27 30/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57464 Saurabh Bharti 08/04/1991 Yugal Kishor Pd. Manju Devi Male EBC 8882009343 saurabh.bharti91@gmail.com
No

28 30/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57473 Niket Raj 12/12/1995 Shailendra Kumar Asha Kumari Male BC 8271562430 niket.raj95@rediffmail.com
No

29 30/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57449 Prince Kumar 26/04/2001 Ramashish Pd. Chinta Devi Male BC 7273985747 prince.online2u@gmail.com
No

30 30/08/2022 Pass Out 2024 57470 Ritu Jaiswal 15/05/1999 Vishwanath Jaiswal Rinku Jaiswal Female BC 7321092610 ritu.jaiswal99@yahoo.com
No

31 03/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57451 Monisha Raj 04/08/2001 Vijay Kumar Sunita Kumari Female BC 8669506223 monisha.raj01@gmail.com
No

32 04/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57458 Ashish Ranjan 06/09/2001 Vijay Prasad Hemlata Kumari Male BC 8210309008 ashish.ranjan@gmail.com
No

33 05/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57446 Kundan Kumar 20/01/1993 Mahendra Prasad Chanchala Kumari Male BC 9328028603 kundan_online4u@gmail.com
No

34 07/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57462 Amrita Ranjan 05/05/1996 Jaggan Paswan Kaushiya Devi Female SC 6299850602 amrita.ranjan96@yahoo.com
No

35 07/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57453 Sardar Kumar 15/02/1999 Ajay Kumar Pramita Devi Male BC 9798671663 sardar.online4u@rediffamil.com
No

36 07/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57450 Bikash Kumar 07/01/1988 Kapildeo Sharma Usha Devi Male EBC 8409739784 bikash.sharma123@gmail.com
No

37 07/09/2022 Pursuing II YEAR 57468 Dharmendra Kumar 20/05/1994 Brahmdev Prasad Hira Devi Male BC 9608913468 dharmendra.kr94@yahoo.com
No
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38 07/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57447 Abhishek Kumar 10/03/1994 Avdhesh Pd. Anju Kumari Male BC 9110956594 abhishek_online4u@gmail.com
No

39 10/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57475 Kamlesh Raj 10/03/1995 Sudhanshu Pandit Poonam Devi Male BC 9504865493 kamlesh.raj95@gmail.com
No

40 24/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57443 Suraj Kumar 20/06/1997 Sarosh Pandit Lakho Devi Male BC 6287214185 suraj97.online2u@gmail.com
No

41 25/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57487 Abhishek Kumar 14/11/1996 Devan Vind Kesho Devi Male EBC 6303150788 abhishek.vind96@gmail.com
No

42 26/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57448 Sanjeev Kumar 04/10/1997 Brahmdev Gope Janak Devi Male BC 9576077690 sanjeev.kr97@yahoo.com
No

43 27/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57445 Rolli Kumari 03/02/1999 Mintu Prasad Sunita Devi Female BC 9508641880 rolli.kri123@yahoo.com
No

44 27/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57461 Anukriti Kumari 23/09/1998 Saruan Pd. Rajmani Devi Female BC 9546424541 anukrirti98.online2u@gmail.com
No

45 30/09/2022 Pass Out 2024 57472 Satyendra Kumar 31/03/1993 Mahendra Prasad Janak Devi Male BC 8434782982 satyendra.kr93@yahoo.com
No

46 14/10/2022 Pass Out 2024 57455 Satish Kumar 14/06/1998 Ramsuyash Pd. Sushila Devi Male BC 6200624315 satish98@rediffmail.com
No

47 14/10/2022 Pass Out 2024 57466 Suman Bharti 04/01/1997 Dharmendra Kumar Rekha Devi Female BC 6200405162 suman.bharti97@gmail.com
No

48 14/10/2022 Pursuing II YEAR 40626 Arvind Ravidas 04/04/1982 Sadhu Ravidas Sharda Devi Male SC 9122595552 arvind.ravidas82@gmail.com
No

49 25/08/2022 Pursuing II YEAR 40609 Priyanka Payal 03/06/1995 Bhuvneshwar Pd. Sudha Sinha Female BC 6201180736 priyanka.payal@rediffmail.com
No
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